
Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Table X-X Total Conceptual Cost Report
Upper Salt Creek Watershed Detailed Watershed Plan

Alternative Name

Problem Description

Strategy

SCUP-56

SCUP-56

SCUP-56

District Minimum

Criteria for Funding:
Not Met

Recommended No

Unit Quantity Unit Cost Base Cost

Maint.

Cost Notes/Issues

Replacement

Cost

each  1 $650,000 $650,000 $362,694Pump Station: Small Pump Station with 

Flap Gate

$0

Subtotal (direct costs)

Utility Relocation
Mobilization \ General Conditions

Subtotal with Percent Allowances

Contingency

Probable Construction Cost Estimate

Design Engineering, Geotechnical, 

and Construction Management

Additional Comments

$708,500

$967,103

Total Conceptual Cost Estimate $1,426,507

$362,694$650,000

4 %
5%

30%

10%

$212,550

$26,000
$32,500

$96,710

$0

Profit 5% $46,053

Property Acquisition Cost: $0

* Indicates item excluded from subtotal (e.g. land acquisition, buyouts)


