## Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Upper Salt Creek Watershed Detailed Watershed Plan Table X-X Total Conceptual Cost Report

		1 and	<u>M-M IU</u>	tai Concep		Keport		
Alternative Name	SCUP-56							
Problem Description	SCUP-56							
Strategy	SCUP-56							
District Minimum Criteria for Funding:	Not Met							
Recommended	No							
		Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Base Cost	Maint. Cost	Replacement Cost	Notes/Issues
Pump Station: Small Pump Station with Flap Gate		each	1	\$650,000	\$650,000	\$362,694	\$0	
* Indicates item excluded from				s)				
Subtotal (direct costs)					\$650,000	\$362,694	<b>\$0</b>	
Utility Relocation Mobilization \ General Conditions				4 % 5%	\$26,000 \$32,500			
Subtotal with Percent Al Contingency	lowances			30%	<b>\$708,500</b> \$212,550			
Profit				5%	\$46,053			
Probable Construction C	Cost Estimate				\$967,103			
Design Engineering, Geotechnical, and Construction Management				10%	\$96,710			
Property Acquisition Cost	:				\$0			
Total Conceptual Cost E	stimate				\$1,426,507			
Additional Comments								